
Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5 Rd. 6 Gesamt

Heinz, Valentin Augsburg, GC 10 12 22

Brown, Marlon Bad Wörishofen, GC 7 8 6 21

Wegner, Paul Augsburg, GC 5 6 9 20

Fritz, Jacob Klingenburg 16 16

Shimomitsu, Yuki Augsburg, GC 12 12

Wedl, Nick Bad Wörishofen, GC 7 4 11

Magill, Connor Lechfeld, GC 6 5 11

Porta, Gianluca Carlo Leitershofen, GC 2 9 11

Schreitmüller, Luca Augsburg, GC 9 9

Gleich, Bernardo Leitershofen, GC 3 3 2 8

Pethke, Vincent Bad Wörishofen, GC 1 1 4 6

Winkler, Luca Leitershofen, GC 2 2

Reinl, Leon Leitershofen, GC 2 2

Jäkel, Oliver Bad Wörishofen, GC 0 0 0

Kuhn, Magdalena Bad Wörishofen, GC 3 5 6 14

Heurich, Carola Augsburg, GC 8 5 13

Schmidt, Karla Klingenburg 8 4 12

Deleroi, Desiree Augsburg, GC 12 12

Sträb, Sophie Leitershofen, GC 5 5 10

Weis, Carolina Leitershofen, GC 1 4 4 9

Nieberle, Hanna Bad Wörishofen, GC 4 1 3 8

Schmidt, Marie Klingenburg 4 4

Pethke, Vincent Bad Wörishofen, GC 22 20 27 69

Brown, Marlon Bad Wörishofen, GC 21 21 17 59

Nieberle, Hanna Bad Wörishofen, GC 21 15 22 58

Weis, Carolina Leitershofen, GC 13 19 20 52

Gleich, Bernardo Leitershofen, GC 19 16 15 50

Wegner, Paul Augsburg, GC 14 14 20 48

Kuhn, Magdalena Bad Wörishofen, GC 9 13 19 41

Heinz, Valentin Augsburg, GC 19 21 40

Porta, Gianluca Carlo Leitershofen, GC 16 21 37

Magill, Connor Lechfeld, GC 19 15 34

Sträb, Sophie Leitershofen, GC 16 17 33

Wedl, Nick Bad Wörishofen, GC 19 12 31

Schmidt, Karla Klingenburg 19 11 30

Heurich, Carola Augsburg, GC 16 14 30

Jäkel, Oliver Bad Wörishofen, GC 11 13 24

Fritz, Jacob Klingenburg 20 20

Shimomitsu, Yuki Augsburg, GC 19 19

Reinl, Leon Leitershofen, GC 18 18

Deleroi, Desiree Augsburg, GC 18 18

Schreitmüller, Luca Augsburg, GC 17 17

Schmidt, Marie Klingenburg 15 15

Winkler, Luca Leitershofen, GC 14 14

Brutto Jungen AK 16

Brutto Mädchen AK 16

Netto AK 16


